6:00

6:05

6:40

6:45

7:00

Scituate Coastal Advisory Commission Meeting

Tuesday, 8 May 2018
6:00 pm
Scituate Town Library

Agenda

Call meeting to order

e Approval of agenda and minutes of last meeting
Building a Resilient Scituate, Climate Vulnerability Assessment and Action Plan
Presentation, and public forum goals and CAC support.
Darci Schofield, Senior Environmental Planner, MAPC

discuss other ways of engaging town

Other New Business Topics
e Tour of projects

e Next meeting

Motion to Adjourn



