Scituate Coastal Advisory Commission Meeting

Tuesday, 8 May 2018 6:00 pm Scituate Town Library

Agenda

6:00	Call meeting to order
	 Approval of agenda and minutes of last meeting
6:05	Building a Resilient Scituate, Climate Vulnerability Assessment and Action Plan Presentation, and public forum goals and CAC support. Darci Schofield, Senior Environmental Planner, MAPC
6:40	discuss other ways of engaging town
6:45	Other New Business Topics • Tour of projects • Next meeting
7:00	Motion to Adjourn